
 

Aptech Limited 

Regd. office: Aptech House 

A-65, MIDC, Moroi, Andheri (E), 

Mumbai - 400 093. 

T: 91 22 2827 2300 

F: 91 22 2827 2399 

www aptech-worldwide corn 

Unleash your potential 

 

 

 

Date: 11
th

June, 2021 

To, 

BSE Limited 

25
th
 Floor, P J Towers, 

Dalal Street,  

Mumbai – 400 001 

Scrip Code: 532475 

Email: corp.comm@bseindia.com 

To, 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited  

Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, 

Bandra-Kurla Complex 

Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051. 

Symbol: APTECHT 

Email: compliance@nse.co.in 

Dear Sirs, 

Sub: Corrigendum to the Annual Report for the year ended March 31, 2021 (“Annual Report”). 

With reference to the Annual Report 2020-21 filed with the Stock Exchanges on June 7, 2021, we wish to 

present this Corrigendum due to inadvertent typographical errors as under- 

i. The particulars on Page 4 of the Annual Report relating to the table of State of Affairs – 

Snapshot of Financial Results – In the 3rd and 5th columns of theFirst row, the particularsto be 

read as “Year ended March 31, 2020” instead of ‘Year ended March 31, 2021’ in both columns. 

ii. The particulars on Page 4 of the Annual Report relating to the table of State of Affairs – 

Snapshot of Financial Results- In the 2nd column of the 14th row, the figure to be read as 

“4,067.09” instead of (4,067.09). 

iii. The particulars on Page 4 of the Annual Report relating to the table of State of Affairs- Snapshot 

of Financial Results mentioned on the right side of the table to be read as (Rs. in Lakhs, except 

EPS in Rs.). 

iv. The particulars on Page 24 of the Annual Report relating to the table under Annexure IV – In the 

3rd column of the 16th row, the figure to be read as “18.18” instead of ‘12.14’.  
v. In the Annual Report, the symbol “”at several placesto be read as “Rs.” Symbol. 

There are no other corrections to the Annual Report filed with the Stock Exchanges on June 7, 2021. 

Kindly take this corrigendum on records. 

Yours faithfully  

For Aptech Limited  

 

 
A K Biyani 

Company Secretary 

Membership No.: F8378 

 

mailto:corp.comm@bseindia.com
mailto:compliance@nse.co.in

